

CS no. 15/21

06.10.2021

Present :- Sh. Tarun Khanna, Advocate, for the plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Puneet Kumar Saxena, Advocate, for the defendant
through VC.

Put up on 02.11.2021 for reply and arguments.

(Deepak Jagotra)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
East District
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
06.10.2021